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MARCH 2017

COMPLIANCE RATE OF

ORDERS ISSUED ACHIEVED COMPLIANCE
TYPE OF
ORDER TO CORRECT This Month YTD YTD YTD
REPAIR BUILDING 72 221 122 55.20%
+ RENTAL 67 168 a1 54.17%
GARBAGE & REFUSE 7 22 19 86.36%
+ RENTAL 9 24 23 95.83%
OPEN STORAGE 35 129 118 91.47%
+ RENTAL 72 189 166 87.83%
MISC.- SIGN REPAIR/REMOVE 1 7 3 42.86%
SUB TOTAL 263 760 542 71.32%
Service Requests
(called in by public) 24 64 44 68.75%
+ RENTAL 52 103 74 71.84%
TOTAL 339 927 660 71.20%
COMPLAINTS
INSPECTORS
2017-MAR 76 263 339
2016-MAR 48 262 310
2015-MAR 66 282 348
2014-MAR 67 258 325



Fees by Account

Account

Building Permit

Electrical Permit

Heating (HVAC) Permit
Plumbing Permit

Sign Permit Fee

Miscellaneous Permit

Land Disturbance Permit

Rental Registration Fee

Vacant Building Inspection Fee
Vacant Building Registration Fee
Inspection Fee

Permits / Reviews and Approvals
False Alarm Fee

Miscellaneous

Permit Fees Total

HVAC Class A Contractor
HVAC Class B Contractor
HVAC Class C Installer
Sign Erector

License Fees Total

Grand Total for the Month

Amount
$42,454.2
$9,958.4
$4,051.8
$5,448.2
$798.0
$3,085.0
$520.0
$0.0
$200.0
$0.0
$26,175.5
$2,670.0
$1,400.0
$2,188.0

$98,949.1

$240.0
$80.0
$80.0
$100.0

$500.0

$99,449.1




