LA CROSSE
FIRE DEPARTMENT
DIVISION
OF
FIRE PREVENTION
AND
BUILDING SAFETY

MONTHLY REPORT MARCH 2017



MARCH 2017

		ORDERS ISSUED		COMPLIANCE ACHIEVED	RATE OF COMPLIANCE
TYPE OF ORDER TO CORRECT		This Month	YTD	YTD	YTD
	((\LOT				
REPAIR BUILDING		72	221	122	55.20%
	+ RENTAL	67	168	91	54.17%
GARBAGE & REFUSE		7	22	19	86.36%
	+ RENTAL	9	24	23	95.83%
OPEN STORAGE		35	129	118	91.47%
	+ RENTAL	72	189	166	87.83%
MISC SIGN REPAIR/REMOVE		1	7	3	42.86%
SUB TOTAL Service Requests (called in by public)		263	760	542	71.32%
		24	64	44	68.75%
	+ RENTAL	52	103	74	71.84%
TOTAL		<u>339</u>	<u>927</u>	660	<u>71.20</u> %

	COMPLAINTS RECEIVED	COMPLAINTS STARTED BY INSPECTORS	TOTALS
2017-MAR	76	263	339
2016-MAR	48	262	<u>310</u>
2015-MAR	66	282	348
2014-MAR	67	258	325

Fees by Account

Account	<u>Amount</u>
Building Permit	\$42,454.2
Electrical Permit	\$9,958.4
Heating (HVAC) Permit	\$4,051.8
Plumbing Permit	\$5,448.2
Sign Permit Fee	\$798.0
Miscellaneous Permit	\$3,085.0
Land Disturbance Permit	\$520.0
Rental Registration Fee	\$0.0
Vacant Building Inspection Fee	\$200.0
Vacant Building Registration Fee	\$0.0
Inspection Fee	\$26,175.5
Permits / Reviews and Approvals	\$2,670.0
False Alarm Fee	\$1,400.0
Miscellaneous	\$2,188.0
Permit Fees Total	\$98,949.1
HVAC Class A Contractor	\$240.0
HVAC Class B Contractor	\$80.0
HVAC Class C Installer	\$80.0
Sign Erector	\$100.0
License Fees Total	\$500.0
Grand Total for the Month	\$99,449.1
Grand Total for the Month	ψ33,443. I